Size

Why Everybody Works but Father
Later title: Father and His Jobs

Title of feature

Most dailies:

* Indicates date is uncertain.

Sundays appear in red and bold.

% Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.

Jack L. Gallagher (GAL)

Creator(s)

1909

Year

January February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

oS NN AN W N~

W N NN NN N NN NN NN NN NN NN NN
N S WO S N RUWENNDY SIS ANWNN~ND

SFS9-8-1

SFS9-5-1

SFS9-10-1

SFS9-4-1

SFS9-7-1

SFS9-9-1

SFS9-12-1

SFS9-6-1

SFS9-3-1

SF§9-8-2

SFS9-5-2

SFS9-10-2

SFS9-4-2

SFS9-7-2

SFS$9-9-2

SFS9-6-2

SFS9-3-2

SFS9-11-2

SFS9-8-3

SFS9-5-3

SFS9-10-3

SFS9-4-3

SFS9-7-3

SFS9-9-3

SFS9-12-3

SFS9-3-3

SFS9-11-3

SFS9-8-4

SFS9-5-4

SFS9-4-4

SFS9-7-4

SFS9-9-4

SFS9-12-4

SFS9-6-4

SFS9-2-4

SFS9-3-4

SFS9-11-4

SFS9-8-5

SFS9-10-5




Father and His Jobs

Jack L. Gallagher (GAL)

Earlier title: Why Everybody Works but Father

1910

Title of feature

Creator(s)

Year

Size Most dailies:

* Indicates date is uncertain. % Indicates strip is on verso

of another feature.

Sundays appear in red and bold.

January February March April

May

June

July

August September

October

November

December

SFS10-5-1

SFS10-1-1

SFS10-10-1

SFS10-4-1

SFS10-7-1

SFS10-9-1

SFS10-12-1

SFS10-6-1

SFS10-2-1 SFS10-3-1

SFS10-11-1

SFS10-8-1

SFS10-5-2

oG (NN N W N~

SFS10-1-2

SFS10-10-2

~
S

SFS10-4-2

SFS10-7-2

~
~

SFS10-9-2

SFS10-12-2

~
L8)

SFS10-6-2

~
“w

SFS10-2-2 SFS10-3-2

SFS10-11-2

~
N

SFS10-8-2

~
W

SFS10-1-3

~
N

SFS10-10-3

~
~N

SFS10-4-3

SFS10-7-3

~
So

SFS10-9-3

SFS10-12-3

~
)

SFS10-6-3

1)
S

SFS10-2-3 SFS10-3-3

SFS10-11-3

)
~

SFS10-8-3

N
wN

SFS10-5-4

N
“w

SFS10-1-4

SFS10-10-4

N
N

SFS10-4-4

SFS10-7-4

N
W

SFS10-9-4

SFS10-12-4

N
N

SFS10-6-4

)
~N

SFS10-2-4 SFS10-3-4

SFS10-11-4

N
Se

SFS10-8-4

N
o

SFS10-5-5

“w
S

SFS10-1-5

SFS10-10-5

“w
~

SFS10-7-5

Title changed to "Father and His Jobs" on July 3, 1910.




Father and His Jobs

Jack L. Gallagher (GAL)

Earlier title: Why Everybody Works but Father

1911

Title of feature

Creator(s)

Year

Size Most dailies:

Most Sundays: 25 x

39 cm

* Indicates date is uncertain.

% Indicates strip is on verso

of another feature.

Sundays appear in red and bold.

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

SFS11-1-1

SFS11-10-1

SFS11-4-1

SFS11-7-1

SFS11-2-1

SFS11-3-1

SFS11-1-2

oG (N N W N~

SFS11-4-2

~
S

SFS11-9-2

SFS11-12-2

~
~

~
L 8)

SFS11-2-2

SFS11-3-2

~
“w

SFS11-8-2

~
N

SFS11-5-2

~
W

SFS11-10-3

~
N

SFS11-4-3

SFS11-7-3

~
~N

SFS11-9-3

SFS11-12-3

~
So

SFS11-6-3

~
)

SFS11-3-3

1)
S

)
~

N
nN

SFS11-1-4

N
“w

N
N

N
W

N
N

SFS11-11-4

)
~N

SFS11-8-4

N
Se

SFS11-5-4

N
o

SFS11-1-5

“w
S

SFS11-4-5

SFS11-7-5

“w
~

SFS11-12-5




Father and His Jobs

Jack L. Gallagher (GAL)

Earlier title: Why Everybody Works but Father

1912

Title of feature

Creator(s)

Year

Size Most dailies:

* Indicates date is uncertain. % Indicates strip is on verso

of another feature.

Sundays appear in red and bold.

January February March April

May

June

July August September October November

December

SFS12-121

SFS12-6-1

SFS12-3-1

SFS12-11-1

SFS12-8-1

SFS12-5-1

SFS12-1-1 SFS12-4-1

SFS12-7-1

SFS12-12-2

(G (N N W N~

SFS12-6-2

~
S

SFS12-3-2

SFS12-11-2

~
~

SFS12-2-2

SFS12-8-2

~
L8)

SFS12-5-2

~
“w

SFS12-10-2

~
N

SFS12-4-2

SFS12-7-2

~
W

SFS12-9-2

SFS12-12-3

~
N

SFS12-6-3

~
~N

SFS12-3-3

SFS12-11-3

~
So

SFS12-2-3

SFS12-8-3

~
)

%)
S

SFS12-10-3

)
~

SFS12-4-3

SFS12-7-3

N
wN

SFS12-12-4

N
“w

SFS12-6-4

N
N

SFS12-3-4

SFS12-11-4

N
W

SFS12-8-4

N
N

N
~N

SFS12-10-4

N
Se

SFS12-1-4 SFS12-4-4

SFS12-7-4

N
o

SFS12-9-4

SFS12-12-5

“w
S

SFS12-6-5

“w
~




Father and His Jobs

Jack L. Gallagher (GAL)

Earlier title: Why Everybody Works but Father

1913

Title of feature

Creator(s)

Year

Size Most dailies:

* Indicates date is uncertain. % Indicates strip is on verso

of another feature.

Sundays appear in red and bold.

January February March April

May June

July

August

September

October

November

December

SFS13-6-1

SFS13-2-1 SFS13-3-1

SFS13-11-1

SFS13-8-1

SFS13-5-1

SFS13-1-1

SFS13-10-1

SFS13-4-1

SFS13-9-1

SFS13-12-1

SFS13-6-2

oG (NN N W N~

SFS13-2-2 SFS13-3-2

SFS13-11-2

~
S

SFS13-8-2

~
~

SFS13-5-2

~
L8)

SFS13-1-2

SFS13-10-2

~
“w

SFS13-4-2

SFS13-7-2

~
N

SFS13-9-2

SFS13-12-2

~
“wn

SFS13-6-3 &
SFS836-15-3

~
N

SFS13-2-3 SFS13-3-3

SFS13-11-3

~
~N

SFS13-8-3 &
SFS37-2-3

~
So

SFS13-5-3

~
)

SFS13-1-3

SFS13-10-3

1)
S

SFS13-4-3

SFS13-7-3

)
~

SFS13-9-3

N
wN

SFS13-6-4

N
“w

SFS13-2-4 SFS13-3-4

SFS13-11-4

N
N

SFS13-8-4 &
SFS37-2-4

N
W

SFS13-5-4

N
N

SFS13-1-4

SFS13-10-4

)
~N

SFS13-4-4

SFS13-7-4

N
Se

SFS13-9-4

SFS13-9-3

N
o

“w
S

SFS13-3-5

SFS13-11-5

“w
~

SFS13-8-5

Note: The examples in SFS36 and SFS37 were published in The Courier-Journal (Louisville, Kentucky.)




Father and His Jobs
Earlier title: Why Everybody Works but Father

Jack L. Gallagher (GAL)

1914

Title of feature

Creator(s)

Year

Size

Most dailies:

* Indicates date is uncertain.

% Indicates strip is on verso

of another feature.

Sundays appear in red and bold.

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

SFS14-2-1

SFS14-3-1

SFS14-5-1

SFS14-1-1

SFS14-8-1

SFS14-4-1

SFS14-7-1

SFS14-6-1

SFS14-2-2

SFS14-3-2

oG N A N W N~

SFS14-5-2

SFS14-1-2

SFS14-8-2

SFS14-4-2

SFS14-7-2

SFS14-2-3

SFS14-3-3

SFS14-5-3

SFS14-1-3

SFS14-8-3

SFS14-7-3

SFS14-6-3

SFS14-2-4

SFS14-3-4

SFS14-5-4

SFS14-1-4

SFS14-8-4

SFS14-4-4

SFS14-7-4

SFS14-3-5

SFS14-5-5




Earlier title: Why Everybody Works but Father

Father and His Jobs

Jack L. Gallagher (GAL)

1917

Title of feature

Creator(s)

Year

Size

Most dailies:

* Indicates date is uncertain.

% Indicates strip is on verso

of another feature.

Sundays appear in red and bold.

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

SFT64-11%

oG N A N W N~

SFT64-11%

An alternate title to this strip is "Father and His Experiences."




