1	Nhy Eve	erybody	Works	but Fa	ther		<u> Jack L. Gallagher (GAL)</u>						
		e: Father											
		Title of feat				Creator(s)							
ize	Most daili	es:											
Indic	ates date is u	ıncertain. 9	% Indicates st	trip is on vers	so of another f	eature.							
unday	/s appear in r	ed and bold.	T	T		ı	T	T					
	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	
1	January	rebluary	Maich	Aprii	Iviay	Julie	July	SFS9-8-1	September	October	November	December	
2					SFS9-5-1			0100-0-1					
3					51 55 5 1					SFS9-10-1			
4				SFS9-4-1			SFS9-7-1			0.00.00			
5									SFS9-9-1			SFS9-12-1	
6						SFS9-6-1						1	
7			SFS9-3-1										
8								SFS9-8-2					
9					SFS9-5-2								
10										SFS9-10-2			
11				SFS9-4-2			SFS9-7-2						
12									SFS9-9-2				
13						SFS9-6-2							
14			SFS9-3-2								SFS9-11-2		
15								SFS9-8-3					
16					SFS9-5-3								
17										SFS9-10-3			
18				SFS9-4-3			SFS9-7-3						
19									SFS9-9-3			SFS9-12-3	
20 21			SFS9-3-3								SFS9-11-3		
22			3F37-3					SFS9-8-4			3F39-11-3		
23					SFS9-5-4			31 33-0-4					
24					31 33-3-4							+	
25				SFS9-4-4			SFS9-7-4						
26				5.55.4			0.00.7		SFS9-9-4			SFS9-12-4	
27						SFS9-6-4							
28		SFS9-2-4	SFS9-3-4								SFS9-11-4		
29								SFS9-8-5					
30													
31										SFS9-10-5		1	

	<u>Fath</u>	er and	His Job	<u>s</u>			Jack L.	Gallagl	ner (GAL	-)		1910
arli	er title: Wi	ny Everybo	dv Works	_ but Father				_	_			
		Title of feat						Creator(s)				Year
Size	Most daili											
		ıncertain. %	Indicates str	ip is on verso	of another fe	ature.						
unda	ys appear in ı	red and bold.		I							I	
	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December
1	oundary .	rebruary	March	April	SFS10-5-1	ounc	oury	August	Ceptember	October	HOVEITIBET	December
2	SFS10-1-1									SFS10-10-1		
3				SFS10-4-1			SFS10-7-1					
4									SFS10-9-1			SFS10-12-1
5						SFS10-6-1						
6		SFS10-2-1	SFS10-3-1								SFS10-11-1	
7	, <u>-</u>		<u>-</u>		·	·	-	SFS10-8-1				
8					SFS10-5-2							
9	SFS10-1-2									SFS10-10-2		
10				SFS10-4-2			SFS10-7-2					
11									SFS10-9-2			SFS10-12-2
12						SFS10-6-2						
13		SFS10-2-2	SFS10-3-2					05040.0.0			SFS10-11-2	
14 15								SFS10-8-2				
16	SFS10-1-3									SFS10-10-3		
17	31 310-1-3			SFS10-4-3			SFS10-7-3			31 3 10-10-3		
18				01010-4-0			01010-1-0		SFS10-9-3			SFS10-12-3
19						SFS10-6-3			5. 5.6 5 5			5. 5.15 1.2 5
20		SFS10-2-3	SFS10-3-3								SFS10-11-3	
21								SFS10-8-3				
22					SFS10-5-4							
23	SFS10-1-4									SFS10-10-4		
24				SFS10-4-4			SFS10-7-4					
25			<u> </u>		·		-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	SFS10-9-4			SFS10-12-4
26						SFS10-6-4						
27		SFS10-2-4	SFS10-3-4								SFS10-11-4	
28								SFS10-8-4				
29					SFS10-5-5							
30	SFS10-1-5						05040 5 -			SFS10-10-5		
31							SFS10-7-5					

	<u>Fath</u>	er and I	His Job	<u>s</u>			Jack L.	Gallagh	ner (GA	<u>L)</u>		<u>1911</u>		
Earli	er title: WI	ny Everybo	dv Works	but Father					_					
		Title of feat						Creator(s)				Year		
								,						
Size				ndays: 25 x										
		uncertain. %	Indicates str	ip is on verso	of another fe	ature.								
unda	ys appear in i	red and bold.												
	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December		
1	SFS11-1-1			-	_		-		_	SFS11-10-1				
2				SFS11-4-1			SFS11-7-1							
3														
4														
5		SFS11-2-1	SFS11-3-1											
6														
<i>7</i> <i>8</i>	SFS11-1-2													
9	3F311-1-2			SFS11-4-2										
10				31311-4-2					SFS11-9-2			SFS11-12-2		
11									0.01102			0.011.12.2		
12		SFS11-2-2	SFS11-3-2											
13								SFS11-8-2						
14					SFS11-5-2									
15										SFS11-10-3				
16				SFS11-4-3			SFS11-7-3							
17									SFS11-9-3			SFS11-12-3		
18						SFS11-6-3								
19			SFS11-3-3											
20 21														
22	SFS11-1-4					1					1	-		
23	31 311-1-4											+		
24												+		
25														
26											SFS11-11-4	1		
27								SFS11-8-4					-	
28					SFS11-5-4									
29	SFS11-1-5		·					<u> </u>						
30				SFS11-4-5			SFS11-7-5							
31												SFS11-12-5		

	<u>Fath</u>	er and	His Job	<u>s</u>			Jack L.	Gallagl	ner (GAI	L)		1912
arlie	er title: Wi	ny Everybo	dv Works	but Father				_	_			
		Title of feat						Creator(s)				Year
ize	Most daili	es:										
Indic	ates date is ι	ıncertain. %	Indicates str	ip is on verso	of another fe	ature.						
unday	ys appear in ı	red and bold.	T	T T			Г		1		1	
	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December
1		,		- 4								SFS12-12-1
2						SFS12-6-1						
3			SFS12-3-1								SFS12-11-1	
4								SFS12-8-1				
5					SFS12-5-1							
6												
7	SFS12-1-1			SFS12-4-1			SFS12-7-1					
8												SFS12-12-2
9			05040.0			SFS12-6-2					0504044.0	
10 11		SFS12-2-2	SFS12-3-2					SFS12-8-2			SFS12-11-2	
12		3F312-2-2			SFS12-5-2			3F312-0-2				
13					01012-0-2					SFS12-10-2		
14				SFS12-4-2			SFS12-7-2					
15									SFS12-9-2			SFS12-12-3
16						SFS12-6-3						
17			SFS12-3-3								SFS12-11-3	
18		SFS12-2-3						SFS12-8-3				
19												
20										SFS12-10-3		
21				SFS12-4-3			SFS12-7-3					
22						SES42.6.4						SFS12-12-4
23 24			SFS12-3-4			SFS12-6-4					SFS12-11-4	
24 25			35312-3-4					SFS12-8-4			3F312-11-4	
26								3F312-0-4				
27										SFS12-10-4		
28	SFS12-1-4			SFS12-4-4			SFS12-7-4			3.0.2.04	1	
29									SFS12-9-4			SFS12-12-5
30						SFS12-6-5						
31												

	<u>Fath</u>	er and I	His Job	<u>s</u>		:	Jack L.	Gallagh	ner (GAI	<u>L)</u>		<u>1913</u>	
arli	·	ny Everybo											
u	or cicioi wi	Title of feat		but rutilei		Creator(s)							
													L
ize	Most daili		Indiantes atu	ip is on verso	af anathau fa								L
	ys appear in r		Indicates str	ip is on verso	or another re	ature.							╁
													_
	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	₽
1						SFS13-6-1							₽
3		SFS13-2-1	SFS13-3-1					SFS13-8-1			SFS13-11-1		⊩
4					SFS13-5-1			3F313-0-1					⊩
5	SFS13-1-1				31 3 13-3-1					SFS13-10-1			1
6	3. 3.0 1.4			SFS13-4-1				1		3. 0.0 .0 1			1
7				21 - 12 1 7					SFS13-9-1			SFS13-12-1	۲
8						SFS13-6-2							
9		SFS13-2-2	SFS13-3-2								SFS13-11-2		T
10								SFS13-8-2					
11					SFS13-5-2								
12	SFS13-1-2									SFS13-10-2			
13				SFS13-4-2			SFS13-7-2						1
14						SFS13-6-3 &			SFS13-9-2			SFS13-12-2	╄
15						SFS36-15-3							
16		SFS13-2-3	SFS13-3-3								SFS13-11-3		T
17								SFS13-8-3 &					
18					SFS13-5-3			SFS37-2-3					₽
19	SFS13-1-3				55513-5-3					SFS13-10-3			╁
20	31 3 13-1-3			SFS13-4-3			SFS13-7-3			31 3 13-10-3			╁
21				31 010 4 0			3. 3. 5. 5. 7. 5	1	SFS13-9-3				\vdash
22						SFS13-6-4							\vdash
23		SFS13-2-4	SFS13-3-4								SFS13-11-4		
24								SFS13-8-4 &					
25					SFS13-5-4			SFS37-2-4					+
26	SFS13-1-4				3F313-3-4					SFS13-10-4			╁
27	31 3 13-1-4			SFS13-4-4			SFS13-7-4			31 3 13-10-4			╁
28				0.0.0-4-4			0.010-7-4		SFS13-9-4			SFS13-9-3	\vdash
29													t
30			SFS13-3-5								SFS13-11-5		1
31								SFS13-8-5					t

	<u>Fath</u>	er and	His Job	<u>s</u>		Jack L. Gallagher (GAL)							
Earli	er title: Wh	ıv Everybo	dy Works	but Father									
		Title of feat				Creator(s)							
Size	Most daili												
Indio	ates date is ι	ıncertain. %	Indicates str	ip is on verso	of another fe	ature.							
unda	ys appear in r	ed and bold.											
	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	ì
1	_	SFS14-2-1	SFS14-3-1		-		-						
2													
3					SFS14-5-1								<u> </u>
4	SFS14-1-1									SFS14-8-1			
5				SFS14-4-1									1
6						05044.0.4			SFS14-7-1				i e
<i>7 8</i>		SFS14-2-2	SFS14-3-2			SFS14-6-1							1
9		SFS14-2-2	5F514-3-2										i e
10					SFS14-5-2								1
11	SFS14-1-2				0.01402					SFS14-8-2			
12	5. 5 2			SFS14-4-2						5.552			Ì
13									SFS14-7-2				l
14													l
15		SFS14-2-3	SFS14-3-3										
16													
17					SFS14-5-3								4
18	SFS14-1-3									SFS14-8-3			ļ
19									SFS14-7-3				i e
20 21						SFS14-6-3			SFS14-7-3				1
22		SFS14-2-4	SFS14-3-4			3F314-0-3							1
23		3. 3. 4 2 4	3, 3, 4, 4										
24					SFS14-5-4						1	1	l
25	SFS14-1-4									SFS14-8-4	1		ļ
26				SFS14-4-4									Ĭ
27			-						SFS14-7-4				
28			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
29			SFS14-3-5										
30											ļ		
31					SFS14-5-5								il

	<u>Fath</u>	er and I	His Job	<u>s</u>]	ack L. (Gallagh	er (GAL)		<u>191</u>	7	
Earlie	er title: Wl	ny Everybo	dv Works	but Father										
		Title of feat		540 1 401101		Creator(s)								
												Year		
Size	Most daili	es:												
* Indic	cates date is i	uncertain. %	Indicates str	rip is on verso	of another fe	ature.								
Sunda	ys appear in I	red and bold.												
,	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	1	
2														
3						SFT64-11%								
4						G1 104-1170							1	
5														
6														
7		<u> </u>												
8														
9														
10						SFT64-11%							_	
11													-	
12 13													-	
13														
15														
16													1	
17														
18														
19														
20														
21													-	
22													-	
23													-	
24													-	
25 26													-	
27													1	
28													1	
29													1	
30													1	
31														
An alte	mate title to this	s strip is "Father	and His Exper	iences."										